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:'Icls your company a small business?

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes | 172 95.0 %
No [ | 8 4.4%
No Response(s) 1 <1%

Totals 181 100%
:'I':Does your company currently perform on one or more federal contracts?

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes, one contract 34 18.7 %
Yes, more than one contract _ 78 43.0 %
No, but actively bidding on _ 40 22.0%
one or more federal
contracts
No, we don't pursue federal - 12 6.6 %
contracts (please close this
page)
Other | 15 8.2 %
No Response(s) I 2 11%

Totals 181 100%
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:'!cabout maintaining your small business federal contracting operations during the

How worried are you

COVID-19 pandemic emergency?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Not at all worried 42 232 %
Becoming concerned 34 18.7 %
Concerned 52 28.7 %
Very concerned 32 17.6 %
Wel/ve had to shut down 8 44 %
temporarily
We've had to shut down 0 0.0 %
permanently
Other 6 3.3%
No Response(s) 7 3.8%
Totals 181 100%
*\Nhat percentage of your workforce normally works on federal government work?
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Zero I 25 13.8%
1% to 10% | 34 18.7 %
11% to 30% - 18 9.9%
31% to 50% N 20 11.0 %
More than 50% | 79 43.6 %
No Response(s) I 5 27 %
Totals 181 100%
:'IcHave you received a stop-work order?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes, for one contract - 13 7.1%
Yes, for more than one - 16 8.8 %
contract
No | 147 81.2 %
Expecting to get one any day 0 0.0%
now
No Response(s) I 5 2.7 %
Totals 181 100%
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*\Nhat percentage of your workforce has been teleworking during the pandemic?
Number of Response

Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Zero ] 40 22.0%
1% to 10% N 30 16.5 %
11% to 30% [ 17 9.3%
319% to 50% || 14 7.7%
More than 50% I 75 41.4 %
No Response(s) I 5 27 %

Totals 181 100%

:'I':What percentage of your workforce is not working during the pandemic?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
All are working _ 105 58.0 %
1% to 10% not working ] 38 20.9 %
11% to 30% not working - 11 6.0 %
31% to 50% not working | 9 4.9 %
More than 50% not working - 13 7.1%
No Response(s) I 5 27 %

Totals 181 100%

:-I:DO you anticipate being able to reimburse your employees who have not received pay during the

pandemic?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio

Yes, with government relief _ 48 26.5 %

funds (federal and/or state)

Yes, with company - 21 11.6 %

funds/other assignments or

contracts

Unknown I 66 36.4 %

No I 40 22.0%

No Response(s) l 6 3.3%
Totals 181 100%
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:'!cDo you anticipate making a Request for Equitable Adjustment when the shutdown is over?

Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
No . 135 74.5 %
Yes, for as much as 18 9.9%
$100,000
Yes, for $100,000 to 16 8.8%
$500,000
Yes, for $500,000 to a 5 2.7 %
million
Yes, for over $1,000,000 1 <1l%
No Response(s) 6 3.3%
Totals 181 100%
$Have any of your employees been diagnosed with coronavirus or are self-quarantined due to
presumptive exposure to the virus?
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes, diagnosed 15 8.5%
Yes, potentially exposed and - 25 142 %
self-quarantined
Yes, self-quarantined due to - 12 6.8 %
recent travel guidance
No, so far so good | 132 75.0 %
Totals 176 100%
:'I':In what geographic areas does your company work?
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Nationwide 63 36.0 %
Northeastern US 23 13.1%
Mid-Atlantic states 27 15.4 %
Southeastern US 17 9.7 %
North Central states 10 57%
South Central states 22 12.5%
Northwest and Alaska 9 51%
Southwestern states, Hawaii - 17 9.7 %
and the Pacific
Totals 175 100%
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Please
feel free to comment further on how you view the impact of the pandemic on you, your company and the

country.

59 Response(s)
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